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Rosenfield Racing
Team

NOTES:

1. UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

    A. BREAK EDGES .005.

    B. SURFACE ROUGHNESS   63   .

BLADE CONFIGURATION

SC-101
SCALE     1 / 1 SHEET   2 OF 2    

R. ROSENFIELD 10 / 98

6061-T6511

C.BLADES MILLED WITH 10 DEGREE E.M.
3/8" DIA @ 30 DEGREE  SPACING X .820 DEPTH
REQUIRES 7 1/2 DEG ADDITIONAL ROTATION
TO ACHIEVE TAPER SHOWN

30.0°

0.035

0.054

0.060

R 0.188


